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TRANSFORMER

FIRE HYDRANT

POWER POLES

WATER METERS

MAIN ELECTRICAL SERVICE
600 AMPS

NORTH

EXISTING
FUEL ISLANDS

EXISTING
SHELL

STATION

CAR WASH

CAR WASH CONTROL BOXTRASH
ENCLOSURE

EXISTING PATH FROM
ACCESSIBLE PARKING
TO ENTRY

PROPANE CAGE

SITE LIGHT

PRICE SIGN
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MAIN STREET

SITE LIGHT

PRICE SIGN

SITE LIGHT

SITE LIGHT

PYLON SIGN

POWER POLE

TRAFFIC LIGHT

POWER POLE

AIR/WATER
STATION

TANK

VENT STACKS

VACUUM

UNDERGROUND
STORAGE TANKS

LANDSCAPE

PARKING LIGHT

LANDSCAPE

LANDSCAPE

LANDSCAPE

LANDSCAPE

LANDSCAPE LANDSCAPE

APPROXIMATE PROPERTY
LINE LOCATION

PUMP ISLAND
AND DISPENSERS
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1450 N. Benson Ave.,
Upland, CA 91786 USA

www.anabioil.com - (909) 394-4728

EXISTING SITE PLAN
1
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TRANSFORMER

FIRE HYDRANT

POWER POLES

WATER METERS

MAIN ELECTRICAL SERVICE
600 AMPS

NORTH

EXISTING
FUEL ISLANDS

1887 SQ FT
REBEL

STATION

CAR WASH

CAR WASH CONTROL BOXTRASH
ENCLOSURE

EXISTING PATH FROM
ACCESSIBLE PARKING
TO ENTRY

PROPANE CAGE

SITE LIGHT

PRICE SIGN

BR
ID

G
EH

EA
D

 R
O

A
D

MAIN STREET

SITE LIGHT

PRICE SIGN

SITE LIGHT

SITE LIGHT

PYLON SIGN

POWER POLE

TRAFFIC LIGHT

POWER POLE

AIR/WATER
STATION

TANK

VENT STACKS

VACUUM

UNDERGROUND
STORAGE TANKS

LANDSCAPE

PARKING LIGHT

LANDSCAPE

LANDSCAPE

LANDSCAPE

LANDSCAPE

LANDSCAPE LANDSCAPE

APPROXIMATE PROPERTY
LINE LOCATION

PUMP ISLAND
AND DISPENSERS

DASHED LINE REPRESENTS
EXISTING C-STORE AT 1290 SQ FT

58'-2"

50
'-1

"

32
'-5

 1
/2

"

36'-4"

PARKING CALCS:
BLDG SQ FT TOTAL = 1,887 SQ FT
ALLOWANCE PER SPACE = 250 SQ FT
PARKING TOTAL REQUIRED = 7.5 SPACES
PARKING TOTAL PROPOSED = 7 SPACES
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1450 N. Benson Ave.,
Upland, CA 91786 USA

www.anabioil.com - (909) 394-4728

PROPOSED SITE PLAN
1

1
A6.0

2
A6.0

3
A6.1

4
A6.1
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NORTH

EXISTING
FUEL ISLANDS

1828 SQ FT
REBEL

STATION

CAR WASH

BR
ID

G
EH

EA
D

 R
O

A
D

MAIN STREET

LANDSCAPE CALCS:
TOTAL SITE SQ FT = 35,247 SQ FT
COMMERCIAL REQ'D = 10%
TOTAL REQUIRED = 3,524 SQ FT

AREA #1 = 6,903 SQ FT
AREA #2 = 126 SQ FT
AREA #3 = 172 SQ FT

TOTAL PROPOSED: 10,008 SQ FT 
TOTAL PERCENTAGE: 28%

AREA #1
6,903 SQ FT

AREA #2
126 SQ FT

AREA #3
172 SQ FT

AREA #4
282 SQ FT

AREA #2
2,525 SQ FT

AREA #4 = 282 SQ FT
AREA #5 = 2,525 SQ FT
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1450 N. Benson Ave.,
Upland, CA 91786 USA

www.anabioil.com - (909) 394-4728

LANDSCAPE PLAN
1

1) THE CONTRACTOR SHALL FURNISH ALL LABOR, MATERIALS, TOOLS,
EQUIPMENT, AND RELATED ITEMS REQUIRED FOR THE COMPLETE
INSTALLATION OF LANDSCAPE.

2) THE WORK SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED AND MAINTAINED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE DEVELOPER'S CITY APPROVED PLANS,
IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE STANDARD DRAWINGS.

3) ALL PLANT MATERIAL SHALL BE HEALTHY AND FREE FROM ALL
VISIBLE SIGNS OF DISEASE OR PEST INFESTATION.

4) THE CONTRACTOR SHALL ASCERTAIN LOCATION OF ALL UTILITIES
PRIOR TO EXCAVATION.

5) ONCE INSTALLED, LANDSCAPE SHALL BE MAINTAINED IN HEALTHY
LIVING CONDITION AND ALL PLANT MATERIAL THAT DIES SHALL BE
REPLACED.

GENERAL LANDSCAPE NOTES

SYMBOL

LANDSCAPE LEGEND

QUANTITY TYPE GENERAL INFO

SEE PLAN GRAVEL OR ROCK SEE LANDSCAPE PLAN FOR AREA

71

53

ECHINOCACTUS
GRUSONII

GOLDEN BARREL
CACTUS; CYLINDRICAL 4 FT. TALL

AND 2-1/2 FT. IN DIAMATER

4

AGAVE
DESMETTIANA
VARIEGATA

CACTUS - SUCCULENT
HEIGHT 2' - 3' AND SPREAD 3' - 4'

SPACING 48" MIN.

46

EXISTING TREE TO REMAIN
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Upland, CA 91786 USA

www.anabioil.com - (909) 394-4728

PROPOSED FRONT ELEVATION
1

PROPOSED RIGHT SIDE ELEVATION
2
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SHERWIN WILLIAMS
SW 7005

PURE WHITE
TRIM

NICHIHA WOOD
CEDAR SIDING

SHERWIN
WILLIAMS

9565 FORGED
STEEL

WASH
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JOB #: 

DATE: 

DESIGNER:

SALES REP:

PROJ MGR:

DATE

DATE

LANDLORD APPROVAL

CLIENT APPROVAL SHEET NUMBER

S I G N  P A C K A G E

DATE: 10.27.22

REQUISITE CHECKLIST

ALL REQUIREMENTS MUST BE MET BEFORE BEING RELEASED TO PRODUCTION

SURVEY

ALL VECTOR AND / OR HIGH RESOLUTION ART

ALL PAINT / VINYL / PRINT COLORS (CMYK or PMS) /
ALL STONE, BRICK, VENEER, AND FINISHES

OTHER

HOLLY: 

RED LINE OVER TITLE BLOCK ON DRAWING PAGES INDICATES DRAWING IS NOT READY FOR PRODUCTION - ALL TBD ITEMS MUST BE RESOLVED.

DESIGNER NOTES
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SITE PLAN
SCALE: NTS

SCOPE OF WORK:

FABRICATE & INSTALL (2) SETS OF FRONT AND HALO ILLUMINATED CHANNEL LETTERS, (1) PIN DROP, 
(1) REBEL WASH CABINET, ENTER AND EXIT VINYL, TENANT PANEL REPLACEMENT FACES

A CL.1

1.0

B CLPD.1

C CL.1

N

A B

D CAB.CW.1

E VI.1

F VI.2

C

D

EF G

H

H

DIR.1

TP.1
G

G
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FRONT ELEVATION -  PROPOSED SIGNAGE
SCALE: 1/4” = 1’-0”

B

2.0

CONVENIENCE STORE

STORE FRONT ELEVATION

A

A B

7'
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"

CL
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"

EQ
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CL.1
FACE & HALO ILLUMINATED 

CHANNEL LETTERS 

(Qty: 2)

SQUARE FOOTAGE: 23.0

3.0

3/16” WHITE ACRYLIC FACES

COLORS / FINISHES / SUBSTRATES

SIMULATED NIGHT VIEW - NTS

A-1

MATTHEWS PAINT TO MATCH 
PMS 2297C

REMOTE WIRED FACE & HALO ILLUMINATED CHANNEL LETTER DETAIL - NTS

CROSS SECTION VIEW
SCALE: NTS

SPECIFICATIONS

1.  RETURNS:

     REBEL: .040" X 3” PRE-FINISHED BLACK ALUMINUM COIL (WHITE INSIDE)

     GREEN BARS: .040 X 3” ALUMINUM RETURNS PAINTED (P-1) - (WHITE INSIDE)

     RETURNS TO BE  FASTENED TO TABS WITH PAN HEAD SCREWS

2. 3/16” WHITE ACRYLIC FACES WITH VINYL OVERLAYS

     REBEL: NO VINYL OVERLAY

     GREEN BARS: TRANSLUCENT GREEN VINYL OVERLAY PRINT TO MATCH PMS 2297C

3.  TRIM CAP:

     REBEL: 1” PRE-FINISHED BLACK JEWELITE TRIM CAP CHEMICALLY BONDED TO FACES

     GREEN BARS: 1” JEWELITE TRIM CAP PAINTED (P-1) CHEMICALLY BONDED TO FACES

4.  WIDE ANGLE WHITE LEDS 

5. CLEAR ACRYLIC BACKS FOR HALO ILLUMINATION

6.  ALUMINUM TABS POP RIVETED TO BACKS / SCREWED TO RETURNS

7.  #8 - ½” PAN HEAD SCREWS

8. POP RIVETS

9.  MOUNTING HARDWARE (TBD BY WALL CONSTRUCTION)

10.  3/8” OD PVC SPACERS

11.  7/8” ELECTRICAL HOLE / 3/4” COUPLER WITH FLEXIBLE CONDUIT TO

       POWER SUPPLY BOX

12.  LED POWER SUPPLY INSIDE POWER SUPPLY BOX

13. TOGGLE SWITCH MOUNTED TO POWER SUPPLY BOX

14. 1/4” DIA. WEEP HOLES (EXTERIOR APPLICATIONS ONLY)

13

10

W
A
LL

1

2

4

5

14

9

11

8

6

5

7

12

2"

3

3”

PMS 419C
C:86 / M:70 / Y:69 / K:95
R:33 / G:35 / B:34
#212322

PMS 2297C
C:29 / M:0 / Y:72 / K:0
R:192 / G:223 / B:22
#CODF16

REBEL COLOR DETAILS

PRINT TO MATCH PMS 2297C ON 
WHITE HIGH GRADE TRANSLUCENT 
VINYL WITH MATTE FINISH
AND UV LAMINATE OVERLAY

P-1

V-1

2
0
"

2-7/8"

1
5
-1

/2
"

6'-10 1/2"

4-5/8"

A-1

V-1

A-1Scale: 1” = 1’-0”
FACE VIEW

SIDE VIEW

(E WITH UNDERSCORE)

3”

Wall

2”

P-1CA
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CLPD.1
FACE ILLUMINATED PIN DROP

CHANNEL LOGO

(Qty: 1)

SQUARE FOOTAGE: 3.46

4.0

24
” 10

 3
/4

”

20 3/4"

Scale: 1 1/2” = 1’-0”
FACE VIEW

1 
1/

2"

V-1

V-2

A-1

“R” to Reverse Out of 
Black Vinyl to Expose 
White Acrylic Face

SIDE VIEW

3”

Wall

3/4"

B

CROSS SECTION 
SCALE: NTS

W
A

L
L

1

2

3

4

5

7

6

10

9

11

8

3”

12

REMOTE WIRED FACE LIT CHANNEL LETTER DETAIL - NTS

SPECIFICATIONS

1.  RETURNS:  .040" X 3” PRE-FINISHED WHITE ALUMINUM COIL 

     (WHITE INSIDE)  (SEAMS IN CORNERS OR TOP)

2. ACM BACKS / LETTER LOCKED TO RETURNS

3. WHITE LED’S

4. 3/16”  WHITE ACRYLIC FACES WITH VINYL OVERLAYS

5.  TRIM CAP: 1” PRE-FINISHED WHITE JEWELITE TRIM CAP 

     CHEMICALLY BONDED TO FACES

6. MOUNTING HARDWARE TO SUIT FIELD CONDITIONS

7.  #8 - 1/2” PAN HEAD SCREWS (NO MORE THAN 24” APART)

8. 1/4” DIAM. WEEP HOLES W/ .063 DRAIN HOLE COVER 

    (EXTERIOR APPLICATIONS ONLY)

9. 7/8” ELECTRICAL HOLE -  3/4” COUPLER WITH FLEXIBLE 

    CONDUIT TO POWER SUPPLY BOX

    (IN MIDDLE OF LETTER UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE)

10. LED POWER SUPPLY INSIDE POWER SUPPLY BOX

11. TOGGLE SWITCH MOUNTED TO POWER SUPPLY BOX

1S. 15 FT. MIN. WHIP LENGTH

3/16” WHITE ACRYLIC SIGN FACE

COLORS / FINISHES

A-1

V-1
PRINT TO MATCH PMS 2297C ON 

WHITE HIGH GRADE TRANSLUCENT 

VINYL WITH MATTE FINISH

AND UV LAMINATE OVERLAY

SIMULATED NIGHT VIEW - NTS

V-2
3M MATTE BLACK OPAQUE VINYL 

OVERLAY #7725-22

PMS 2297C
C:29 / M:0 / Y:72 / K:0
R:192 / G:223 / B:22
#CODF16

REBEL COLOR DETAILS

PMS 419C
C:86 / M:70 / Y:69 / K:95
R:33 / G:35 / B:34
#212322
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DESIGNER:
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PROJ MGR:

DATE

DATE

LANDLORD APPROVAL

CLIENT APPROVAL SHEET NUMBER

CARWASH EXIT 

STREET ELEVATION / BRIDGEHEAD RD.

STREET ELEVATION -  BRIDGEHEAD RD
SCALE: 1/4” = 1’-0”
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6.0

CAB.CW.1
INTERNALLY 

ILLUMINATED 

CARWASH CABINET SIGN

(Qty: 1)

SQUARE FOOTAGE: 7.8

Scale: 1” = 1’-0”
FACE LAYOUT

WASH18
"

1"

16
" 

- 
V
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l O
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ng

7 
1/

4”

6'-0"

5'-10" - Visual Opening

SIDE VIEW

5”

Wall

REMOTE WIRED FACE LIT CHANNEL LETTER DETAIL - NTS

SPECIFICATIONS

1.  ALUMINUM TUBE, BUTTED & WELDED
2.  FACE MATERIAL (SEE STANDARD FACE METHODS)
3.  RETAINER (SEE STANDARD RETAINER METHODS)
4.  POP RIVET RETAINER AT TOP & BOTTOM
5.  NON-DRILL POINT PAN-HEAD SCREW RETAINER AT SIDES
6.  ACM BACK, CAULKED & POP-RIVETED TO FRAME
7.  .063” PRE-FINISHED ALUMINUM SKIN AT SIDES POP RIVETED TO FRAME
8.  WHITE LED’S
9.  LED POWER SUPPLY
10. TOGGLE SWITCH / SWITCH PLATE
11. ELECTRICAL HOLE
12. 1” X 2” TUBULAR / ANGLE ALUMINUM SUPPORTS 
      ON 4 FT. CENTERS
13. LIFTING EYEBOLT, MIN. (2) NO MORE THAN 8 FT. APART 
14. MOUNTING HARDWARE TO SUIT FIELD CONDITIONS

1

2

3

4

5

67

CROSS SECTION VIEW
SCALE: NTS

W
A

L
L

SIDE VIEW

6”
(SAMPLE SIZE)

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

3/16”
ACRYLIC

ALUMINUM
TUBE FRAME

NOTE:
50 SQ. FT. & UNDER

SCALE: NTS

2” x 2” x .125” 
ALUMINUM
RETAINER

FRONT VIEW
SCALE: 1/2" = 1'-0"

8’-2” (SAMPLE SIZE)

4’
-0

”
(S

A
M

P
LE

 S
IZ

E
)

4’-0” (SAMPLE SIZE)

A-1V-1 V-2 P-1

P-1

SIMULATED NIGHT VIEW - NTS

WASH

PMS 2297C
C:29 / M:0 / Y:72 / K:0
R:192 / G:223 / B:22
#CODF16

REBEL COLOR DETAILS

PMS 419C
C:86 / M:70 / Y:69 / K:95
R:33 / G:35 / B:34
#212322

COLORS / FINISHES

V-1 PRINT TO MATCH PMS 2297C ON WHITE HIGH GRADE 

TRANSLUCENT VINYL WITH MATTE FINISH AND UV 

LAMINATE OVERLAY

V-2 3M MATTE BLACK OPAQUE VINYL OVERLAY #7725-22

A-1 WHITE ACRYLIC SIGN FACE

P-1 PAINT TO MATCH 2297C, MATTHEWS PAINT SEMI 

GLOSS FINISH

A

FACE DETAILS
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SQUARE FOOTAGE: 1.35

Scale: 3” = 1’-0”

FACE VIEW
E

VI.1
EXIT VINYL LETTERS - CARWASH

(Qty: 1)

COLORS / FINISHES / SUBSTRATES

3M WHITE OPAQUE VINYLV-3

Cut and Apply (1) Set of Opaque Vinyl Graphics Applied to Carwash Entrance Wall

SCOPE OF WORK: 

8"

2'-0 3/4"

7.0
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8.0

STREET ELEVATION -  WEST SIDE
SCALE: 1/4” = 1’-0”

F

SQUARE FOOTAGE: 2.09

Scale: 3” = 1’-0”

FACE VIEW
F

VI.2
ENTER VINYL LETTERS - CARWASH

(Qty: 1)

COLORS / FINISHES / SUBSTRATES

3M WHITE OPAQUE VINYLV-3

Cut and Apply (1) Set of Opaque Vinyl Graphics 
Applied to Carwash Entrance Wall

SCOPE OF WORK: 8"

3'-2 1/4"

7 1/2"

36
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2'
-0

"
1'

-6
"

2'-0"

WASH

3 
3/

4"

DIR.1
ILLUMINATED D/F DIRECTIONAL GROUND SIGN

(Qty: 2)

SQUARE FOOTAGE: 3.0

COLORS / FINISHES / SUBSTRATES

PRINT TO MATCH PMS 2297C V-1

DETAILS: 
1. 18” X 24” ALUMINUM FABRICATED CABINET WITH 1” ALUMINUM RETAINER
    CABINET PAINTED  RETAINER PAINTED (P2) (P1)
2. WHITE ACRYLIC SIGN FACE WITH  &  VINYL OVERLAYSV-1 V3
3. WHITE INTERIOR LED ILLUMINATION
4. LED POWER SUPPLY
6. 2.5” CENTER POLE PAINTED (P2)
7. 2’-0” CLEARANCE FROM GRADE TO BOTTOM OF SIGN 

BLACK OPAQUE VINYL OVERLAYV-3

FACE VIEW
Scale: 1 1/2” = 1’-0”

WASH

SIDE A SIDE B

9.0

G

SPECIFICATIONS

1.  1" X 1" X .125" ALUMINUM TUBE FRAME
2.  1" X 1" X .125" ALUMINUM RETAINER
3.  LEXAN SIGN FACE
4.  STEEL ANGLE SADDLE
5.  .063 PRE-FINISHED ALUMINUM SKIN, RIVETED
6.  WHITE LED’S
7.  LED POWER SUPPLY

FINISHES REQUIRED

1.  CABINET INTERIOR PTD. WHITE
2.  EXPOSED FASTENERS PTD. TO MATCH CABINET

FRONT VIEW
SCALE: NTS

SIDE VIEW
SCALE: NTS

1

4

6

5"

1”

P-1 PAINT TO MATCH 2297C, MATTHEWS PAINT SEMI 

GLOSS FINISH

P-2 PAINT TO MATCH 419C, MATTHEWS PAINT SEMI 

GLOSS FINISH

NOTES:
1. CLIENT TO RUN POWER TO INSTALL AREA 
2. PLEASE VERIFY COPY PRIOR TO FABRICATION

3

2

5

7
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DESIGNER:
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PROJ MGR:

DATE

DATE

LANDLORD APPROVAL

CLIENT APPROVAL SHEET NUMBER

WASH

WASH

TP.1
FACE REPLACEMENTS

(Qty: 4)

SQUARE FOOTAGE: 6.9 EACH
SURVEY REQUIRED FOR VISUAL OPENING

EXISTING
Scale: N.T.S.

PROPOSED
Scale: N.T.S.

PROPOSED
Scale: 3/4"=1'-0"

PROPOSED
Scale: N.T.S.

PAN FORMED FACE WITH EMBOSSED COPY / VINYL GRAPHICS

SPECIFICATIONS:

1. VACUUM FORMED WHITE ACRYLIC FACES
2. 1"  DEEP PAN W/ EMBOSSED COPY
3.  VINYL COPY APPLIED 2ND SURFACE. 

PAN
DEPTH

EMBOSSED
COPY

COLORS / FINISHES / SUBSTRATES

PRINT TO MATCH PMS 2297C V-1

BLACK OPAQUE VINYL OVERLAYV-3
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